Catnic - A Tata Steel Enterprise
Extra Heavy Duty Steel
Lintel
BXD100
Steel lintel for use in masonry construction for internal load bearing walls
100mm and 140mm. Universal application caters for all loading condition,
including direct floor or roof load, concrete floor and point loads.
Manufactured from galvanised steel with Catnic's signature black powder
coating.
Wall Construction INTERNAL WALL
Inner Leaf 100
Outer Leaf N/A
Cavity N/A
Loading Conditions EXTRA HEAVY DUTY
Specification
Product Code Standard Length (mm) SWL (kN) Weight (kg) Nominal Height (mm)
BXD1000750 750 47 7.05 143
BXD1000900 900 47 8.46 143
BXD1001050 1050 47 9.87 143
BXD1001200 1200 47 11.28 143
BXD1001350 1350 47 12.69 143
BXD1001500 1500 47 14.10 143
BXD1001650 1650 59 25.91 219
BXD1001800 1800 59 28.26 219
BXD1001950 1950 59 30.62 219
BXD1002100 2100 59 32.97 219
BXD1002250 2250 59 35.33 219
BXD1002400 2400 59 37.68 219
BXD1002550 2550 59 40.04 219
BXD1002700 2700 59 42.39 219
The SWL (safe working load) is based on the total UDL (uniform distributed load) over maximum span using 150mm end bearings.
Standard lengths are available in increments of 150mm at lengths up to 3000mm, 300mm at lengths from 3000mm - 4800mm.